SHIKSHA CHORA

Department of Education Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh, Assam - 786004



ডিব্রুগড বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়, ডিব্রুগড, অসম - ৭৮৬০০৪

Ref. No :	Date :

Date: 28.12.2021

ANNOUNCEMENT

Siksha Chora (Student Forum), Department of Education, Dibrugarh University is going to organize a Inter departmental quiz competition on 30th December 2021 among the students of Departments/Centers/DUIET at the Department of Education, Dibrugarh University. One team comprising two members from each department/Center/DUIET are invited to the competition. Interested students are advised to fill the Google form with the given link positively by 29th December 2021.

 $\frac{https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScGfKyCG5U4jfA5muu2X-ZuJAJmg5mg4FAj-ddx_IMjlpey3Q/viewform?usp=pp_url}{}$

For detail information please contact

Akshina Neog, (Student Coordinator) : 7002890838
 Joyshree Borgohain, (Student Coordinator) : 9706023529

Dr. Amar Upadhyaya
President
Siksha Chora (Student Forum)
Department of Education
Dibrugarh University